Military Pentathlon Identification Number

MilPIN

RUS02003750
RUS02704750

RUS02706800
RUS00112720

RUS01906720
RUS02210770

RUS02204690
RUS01609750

RUS02302670

RUS11509690

RUS12703660
RUS10408620

RUS11504750
RUS12909630

RUS12006780
RUS11505730

RUS10105620

Country

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS

MilPIN

RUSSIA

Surname
Chapkine
Dimchikov
Egorov
Glazkov
Koshelev
Krouglov
Penkov
Ryssenko
Shilkin

Blagova

Brusova
Moshicheva
Penkova
Petropavlovskaya
Romanova
Simonova
Sokareva

as of July 28", 2003

Given Name
Oleg

Aldar

Igor
Vladimir
Sergey

Vitali
Guerman
Alexei
Alexander

Nadejda
Irina
Tamara
Elena
Olga
Natalia
Elena
Galina



